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SCIENCES CIP 2020 
CODE

Year 
Established

Awards
thru AY2013

2013-
2014

2014-
2015

2015-
2016

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

TOTAL 
AWARDS

Environ Science 03.0104 1994 50 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 59
Information Tech 11.0103 2001 37 0 2 3 0 3 0 1 3 4 2 0 55
Technical Comm 23.1303 1986 136 3 4 9 5 3 7 3 2 5 2 1 180
General Studies 24.0101 1970 359 5 0 5 12 2 2 2 4 1 4 3 399
Biology 26.0101 1967 534 13 18 28 24 18 10 16 15 16 15 10 717
Biomedical Science 26.0102 2015 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 5 7 6 8 7 42
Mathematics 27.0101 1952 648 9 11 15 9 15 10 11 9 3 9 10 759
Basic Science 40.0101 1954 197 1 4 2 4 13 6 2 5 2 4 2 242
Chemistry 40.0501 1969 383 6 7 5 7 5 2 4 3 3 7 4 436
Earth Science 40.0601 2000 44 6 9 5 10 7 5 11 0 8 2 5 112
Physics 40.0801 1950 527 13 17 12 18 9 15 18 11 13 9 11 673
Psychology 42.0101 1974 124 2 2 3 2 4 5 2 2 2 8 2 158

3039 60 74 88 92 85 66 75 62 64 70 57 3832
45.9% 26.9% 30.0% 30.1% 30.5% 28.9% 23.5% 25.7% 27.6% 30.2% 29.8% 28.1% 40.6%

ENGINEERING CIP 2020 
CODE

Year 
Established

Awards
thru AY2013

2013-
2014

2014-
2015

2015-
2016

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

TOTAL 
AWARDS

Computer Sci & Engr 11.0701 1966 548 15 17 17 15 22 25 43 23 26 32 23 806
Chemical Engr 14.0701 1998 198 23 17 23 26 24 37 20 19 21 20 9 437
Civil Engr 14.0801 2003 65 16 8 16 13 8 11 12 9 19 11 8 196
Electrical Engr 14.1001 1991 453 16 17 13 31 19 18 32 29 17 18 23 686
Environ. Engr 14.1401 1971 263 4 2 5 6 7 4 5 9 3 3 3 314
Materials Engr 14.1801 1978 204 12 6 11 13 15 13 10 5 5 12 5 311
Mechanical Engr 14.1901 2000 330 44 58 75 54 64 73 77 47 47 50 65 984
Mining/Mineral Engr 14.2101 1896 670 4 4 6 4 1 5 0 3 4 4 4 709
Petroleum Engr 14.2501 1938 799 26 40 35 46 46 27 17 15 4 11 3 1069
Engr Management 15.1501 1998 59 3 4 3 2 3 2 1 4 2 4 3 90

3589 163 173 204 210 209 215 217 163 148 165 146 5602
54.1% 73.1% 70.0% 69.9% 69.5% 71.1% 76.5% 74.3% 72.4% 69.8% 70.2% 71.9% 59.4%
6628 223 247 292 302 294 281 292 225 212 235 203 9434

BACHELORS DEGREES AWARDED

All Bachelors Degrees Awarded

Science Degrees Awarded
Science Percentage

Engineering Degrees Awarded
Engineering Percentage
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SCIENCES CIP 2020 
CODE

Year 
Established

Awards
thru AY2013

2013-
2014

2014-
2015

2015-
2016

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

TOTAL 
AWARDS

ALTERNATIVE LICENSURE:
Elementary Teaching Certificate 13.1202 2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4
ALTERNATIVE LICENSURE:
Secondary Teaching Certificate 13.1205 2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5
Scientific & Professional 
Communication Grad Certificate 23.1303 2009 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Hydrology Grad Certificate 40.0605 2009 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 10

5 1 2 0 3 0 1 0 4 2 5 2 25
-- 100.0% 100.0% -- 100.0% -- 50.0% 0.0% 66.7% 40.0% 55.6% 66.7% 67.6%

ENGINEERING CIP 2020 
CODE

Year 
Established

Awards
thru AY2013
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2014

2014-
2015

2015-
2016

2016-
2017

2017-
2018
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2022-
2023

2023-
2024
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Explosives Grad Certificate 14.1901 2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
Technology Leadership Grad Cert. 15.1501 2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Cybersecurity Grad Certificate 29.0207 2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 1 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 1 12
-- 0.0% 0.0% -- 0.0% -- 50.0% 100.0% 33.3% 60.0% 44.4% 33.3% 32.4%
5 1 2 0 3 0 2 1 6 5 9 3 37

POST-BACCALAUREATE CERTIFICATES AWARDED

All Graduate Certificates Awarded
Engineering Percentage

Science Grad Certificates Awarded

Science Percentage

Engineering Grad Certificates Awarded
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SCIENCES CIP 2020 
CODE

Year 
Established

Awards
thru AY2013

2013-
2014

2014-
2015

2015-
2016

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

TOTAL 
AWARDS

Science Teaching 13.1316 1976 356 12 15 19 10 15 15 11 11 2 7 9 482
Biology 26.0101 1998 52 2 4 2 6 3 1 4 5 4 6 4 93
Mathematics 27.0101 1964 176 3 6 2 3 3 4 1 3 6 2 4 213
Chemistry 40.0501 1963 111 4 4 2 1 2 2 0 1 0 1 1 129
Geology 40.0601 1951 330 8 7 6 3 6 3 6 6 3 0 1 379
Geochemistry 40.0602 1975 86 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 3 2 98
Geophysics 40.0603 1951 135 1 1 6 1 2 0 1 1 2 3 2 155
Hydrology 40.0605 1969 171 2 5 2 7 6 7 5 4 4 4 3 220
Physics 40.0801 1951 134 4 2 1 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 1 153

1551 36 46 40 35 39 34 29 35 24 26 27 1922
57.8% 39.6% 46.5% 45.5% 38.5% 44.3% 34.0% 39.7% 36.1% 29.6% 26.5% 29.7% 53.7%

ENGINEERING CIP 2020 
CODE

Year 
Established

Awards
thru AY2013

2013-
2014

2014-
2015

2015-
2016

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

TOTAL 
AWARDS

Computer Sci & Engr 11.0701 1975 306 7 3 2 4 6 12 6 10 10 8 5 379
Chemical Engr 14.0701 2020 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13
Civil & Environ. Engr 14.0801 1999 31 3 1 4 3 3 4 3 2 1 2 4 61
Electrical Engr 14.1001 2003 28 3 4 2 4 1 3 1 0 5 4 1 56
Materials Engr 14.1801 1987 158 7 4 7 4 1 8 4 12 10 1 5 221
Mechanical Engr 14.1901 1991 187 14 16 10 19 12 22 11 16 13 23 13 356
Mining/Mineral Engr 14.2101 1976 125 4 8 6 5 12 7 15 9 5 10 13 219
Petroleum Engr 14.2501 1976 246 13 13 13 14 13 8 2 7 9 5 6 349
Engineering Mgmt 15.1501 2003 51 4 4 4 3 1 2 2 6 4 10 6 97
Cybersecurity 29.0207 2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 7

1132 55 53 48 56 49 66 44 62 57 72 64 1654
42.2% 60.4% 53.5% 54.5% 61.5% 55.7% 66.0% 60.3% 63.9% 70.4% 73.5% 70.3% 46.3%
2683 91 99 88 91 88 100 73 97 81 98 91 3576All Masters Degrees Awarded

MASTERS DEGREES AWARDED

Science Percentage

Engineering Degrees Awarded
Engineering Percentage

Science Degrees Awarded
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SCIENCES CIP 2020 
CODE

Year 
Established

Awards
thru AY2013

2013-
2014

2014-
2015

2015-
2016

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

TOTAL 
AWARDS

Biotechnology 26.0999 2016 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3
Mathematics 27.0301 2004 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 8
Chemistry 40.0501 1990 32 1 2 1 1 0 2 5 1 3 3 2 53
Geology/Geochem 40.0601 1966 65 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 75
Geophysics 40.0603 1956 29 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 37
Hydrology 40.0605 1969 57 1 0 1 0 3 2 1 2 1 0 1 69
Geobiology 40.0699 2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Physics 40.0801 1966 69 2 4 6 3 4 1 1 2 0 0 3 95

253 5 10 12 6 9 7 9 9 5 7 9 341
70.7% 45.5% 76.9% 75.0% 60.0% 64.3% 87.5% 50.0% 56.3% 71.4% 63.6% 40.9% 67.8%

ENGINEERING CIP 2020 
CODE

Year 
Established

Awards
thru AY2013

2013-
2014

2014-
2015

2015-
2016

2016-
2017

2017-
2018

2018-
2019

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

TOTAL 
AWARDS

Computer Sci & Engr 11.0701 1990 21 2 1 1 0 2 0 3 1 1 1 2 35
Electrical Engr. 14.1001 2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
Materials Engr 14.1801 1989 41 2 2 0 4 3 0 3 2 0 1 2 60
Mechanical Engr 14.1901 2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 7
Petroleum Engr 14.2501 1990 43 2 0 3 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 4 59
Cybersecurity 29.0207 2019 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

105 6 3 4 4 5 1 9 7 2 4 13 162
29.3% 54.5% 23.1% 25.0% 40.0% 35.7% 12.5% 50.0% 43.8% 28.6% 36.4% 59.1% 32.2%
358 11 13 16 10 14 8 18 16 7 11 22 503

PhDs AWARDED

All PhDs Awarded

Engineering Degrees Awarded
Engineering Percentage

Science Degrees Awarded

Science Percentage
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